tusnes ;ar;. qLde

ILIRUA RESORT

ELS & |
v
@~ . ﬁ'rl-;L-if'?lem A e

llirija Hotels Resort &
Villas

Address: Tina Ujevica 7
City: Biograd na Moru
ZIP code: 23210

Country Croatia

Phone +381 11 3960 388
icii .

Location

Airport Zadar - 18 km
Airport Split - 100 km
Airport Zagreb - 250 km
750 km from Wien

550 km from Graz

830 km from Munchen
1420 km from Berlin
730 km from Milano
330 km from Trieste
1050 km from Prague
660 km from Budapest
850 km from Bratislava
1000 km from Nunberg
1730 km from Paris
290 km from Zagreb

Surrounding
Sea side
Facilities

* WiFi

No of rooms

466

No of halls

13

NAJVECA SALA

350


https://seemice.com/Hotel/ilirija-hotels-resort-biograd
https://seemice.com/Hotel/ilirija-hotels-resort-biograd
mailto:ilirija@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Ilirija Hotels Resort & Villas@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
//

Restaurant

Car in the hall
Wellness

Open pool

Open parking lot
Covered game courts
Opened game courts
Business center

lirija I
lirija 11

Kornati |

u

SHAPE SHAPE

80
50
70

T

80
30
70

About us

ILIRIJA RESORT represents an unique place in Croatia which offers beautiful banquet

venues comprising natural beauty, refined ambiance and top-notch service, all in one.

All of the properties of llirija Resort are featuring fresh design and authentic details.
Rooms of the hotels within llirija Resort are finely detailed and equipped according to

the latest standards.

In addition to conference halls, llirija Resort to the MICE guests offers and a variety of
amenities, such as the Wellness & Beauty Centre, a heated outdoor pool, gym, an a la
carte restaurant and traditional ,,konoba*“, hotel bars, marina, tennis centre, cycling
and recreational trails and other sporting grounds.

Menus of the restaurant are themed around fresh domestic products and Dalmatian
specialties and the laid-back atmosphere combined with the exquisite loveliness of the

interior will make an event truly memorable.

Accommodation

llirija Hotels Resort has 450 double rooms and 16 suites and offers luxury

accomodation in villas and agritourism as well.

Conference capacities

To the event organizers llirija Resort offers diverse package deals tailored to today’s
business people, giving emphasis to personalized approach to every event. Providing
of this kind of services puts llirija Travel's facilities among the leading meeting venues

in Croatia.

* M/Y NADA represents floating convention center of multifunctional purpose, which is
fully equipped with audio and video conferencing equipment. With the offer of M/Y
NADA restaurants and bars it can serve up to 200 people. M/Y NADA elegance, modern
interior and beautiful decks from which guests will experience an unforgettable view of

the sea and the islands and the unique sunsets are always different at each departure.

Additional facilities

Marina, charter, Event Ship, camping, mobile homes

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL TOn':':L W xLxH
230 80 - 300 - 230 230 350 16x24x3.5
50 50 - 100 - 50 50 215 6x19x3.2
180 70 - 220 - 220 220 300 16x17.5x3.1



Kornati Il
Adriatic |
Adriatic 1l
Adriatic Il
Adriatic IV
Adriatic V
Lavender
Captain's Club
Arsenal Zadar

Congress & Event
Ship “Nada”

U

SHAPE SHAPE

20
70
30
20
10
30
30
60
150

T

20
70
30
20

150

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL

20 20 -
160 70 -
40 30 -
20 20 -
12 10 -
30 30 -
50 30 -
60 60 -
200 150 0
80 - -

30
230
60
30
20
60
70
100
350

150

- 180 180
- 40 50
- 30 40
- 50 100
- 50 90
- 80 100
- 700 1000
- 150 180

TOTAL
m2

45
250
80
50
30
120
100
120

1000

200

WxLxH
55x7.5x3.1
12x18x4.1
12x5x3.1
5x9x3

6.8 x 10+20 x

2.2

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

Projector

Flipchart

Printer

Projection canvas
Microphone

Laptop

Translation equipment
TV (Plasma/LCD)
DVD/CD player
Copy machine
Pointer

Video camera

Sound System
Ooverhead projector
Exhibition area

Location

llirija Resort consists of three modern renovated hotels located next to each other,

situated alongside the Biograd waterfront next to lovely promenades, beaches and a

well-tended Mediterranean park, ideal for hosting any business or networking event.

GPS coordinates

15.443888888888889 (DuZzine / Longitude)

43.935 (Sirine / Latitude)



Satusfied clinets

CIM ( International Sicentific Conf. on Production Enginering )
Friedrich Naumann-Stiftung
Swidish Civil Msb Agency
World Bank

Erste Group

Hippo Bank

OTP Bank

Norman Consulting

Citroen

Peugeot

Harley Davidson

Plinacro

Adastra

Icmpo

Holcim

Belupo

B office@kongresniturizam.com

3 +381113960 388




