







### Ilirija Hotels Resort & **Villas**

Address: Tina Ujevica 7 City: Biograd na Moru

ZIP code: **23210** Country Croatia

Phone +381 11 3960 388

ilirija@bestsolutions.rs





No of rooms

466



No of halls



NAJVEĆA SALA

350

#### Location

Airport Split - 100 km Airport Zagreb - 250 km 750 km from Wien 550 km from Graz 830 km from Munchen 1420 km from Berlin 730 km from Milano 330 km from Trieste 1050 km from Prague 660 km from Budapest 850 km from Bratislava 1000 km from Nünberg 1730 km from Paris 290 km from Zagreb

Airport Zadar - 18 km

### Surrounding

Sea side

#### **Facilities**

• WiFi

- Restaurant
- Car in the hall
- Wellness
- Open pool
- Open parking lot
- Covered game courts
- Opened game courts
- Business center

### About us

ILIRIJA RESORT represents an unique place in Croatia which offers beautiful banquet venues comprising natural beauty, refined ambiance and top-notch service, all in one.

All of the properties of Ilirija Resort are featuring fresh design and authentic details. Rooms of the hotels within Ilirija Resort are finely detailed and equipped according to the latest standards.

In addition to conference halls, Ilirija Resort to the MICE guests offers and a variety of amenities, such as the Wellness & Beauty Centre, a heated outdoor pool, gym, an à la carte restaurant and traditional "konoba", hotel bars, marina, tennis centre, cycling and recreational trails and other sporting grounds.

Menus of the restaurant are themed around fresh domestic products and Dalmatian specialties and the laid-back atmosphere combined with the exquisite loveliness of the interior will make an event truly memorable.

### Accommodation

Ilirija Hotels Resort has 450 double rooms and 16 suites and offers luxury accomodation in villas and agritourism as well.

## Conference capacities

To the event organizers Ilirija Resort offers diverse package deals tailored to today's business people, giving emphasis to personalized approach to every event. Providing of this kind of services puts Ilirija Travel's facilities among the leading meeting venues in Croatia.

\* M/Y NADA represents floating convention center of multifunctional purpose, which is fully equipped with audio and video conferencing equipment. With the offer of M/Y NADA restaurants and bars it can serve up to 200 people. M/Y NADA elegance, modern interior and beautiful decks from which guests will experience an unforgettable view of the sea and the islands and the unique sunsets are always different at each departure.

### Additional facilities

Marina, charter, Event Ship, camping, mobile homes

	U Shape	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
Ilirija I	80	80	230	80	-	300	-	230	230	350	16 x 24 x 3.5
Ilirija II	50	30	50	50	-	100	-	50	50	215	6 x 19 x 3.2
Kornati I	70	70	180	70	-	220	-	220	220	300	16 x 17.5 x 3.1

	U SHAPE	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
Kornati II	20	20	20	20	-	30	-	-	-	45	5.5 x 7.5 x 3.1
Adriatic I	70	70	160	70	-	230	-	180	180	250	12 x 18 x 4.1
Adriatic II	30	30	40	30	-	60	-	40	50	80	12 x 5 x 3.1
Adriatic III	20	20	20	20	-	30	-	30	40	50	5 x 9 x 3
Adriatic IV	10	-	12	10	-	20	-	-	-	30	-
Adriatic V	30	-	30	30	-	60	-	50	100	120	-
Lavender	30	-	50	30	-	70	-	50	90	100	-
Captain's Club	60	0	60	60	-	100	-	80	100	120	-
Arsenal Zadar	150	150	200	150	0	350	-	700	1000	1000	-
Congress & Event Ship "Nada"	-	-	80	-	-	150	-	150	180	200	6.8 x 10+20 x 2.2

\* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

# Technical equipment

- Projector
- Flipchart
- Printer
- Projection canvas
- Microphone
- Laptop
- Translation equipment
- TV (Plasma/LCD)
- DVD/CD player
- Copy machine
- Pointer
- Video camera
- Sound System
- Ooverhead projector
- Exhibition area

### Location

Ilirija Resort consists of three modern renovated hotels located next to each other, situated alongside the Biograd waterfront next to lovely promenades, beaches and a well-tended Mediterranean park, ideal for hosting any business or networking event.

## **GPS** coordinates

15.443888888888889 (Dužine / Longitude)

43.935 (Širine / Latitude)

# Satusfied clinets

CIM (International Sicentific Conf. on Production Enginering)

Friedrich Naumann-Stiftung

Swidish Civil Msb Agency

World Bank

Erste Group

Hippo Bank

**OTP Bank** 

Norman Consulting

Citroen

Peugeot

Harley Davidson

Plinacro

Adastra

Icmpo

Holcim

Belupo

